AGREEMENT FOR USE OF THE GREATER MOUNT AIRY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE NAME AND LOGO



The Greater Mount Airy Chamber of Commerce grants the person/company listed below the right to use the name and logo of the Mount Airy Chamber Of Commerce as outlined below.

Lagree to use the Chamber's name/logo in the following manner:

	Tonogo III and Tonoming Manines
"Chamber of Commerce".	is a proud member of The Greater Mount Airy
I further agree that I will not use the Chamber's name/logo for any unlawful or immora purpose. I will be allowed to use the logo as long as I am an active member and agre to discontinue use if my membership lapses. LOGO USE IS ONLY VALID THROUG LIFE OF THE CHAMBER MEMBERSHIP.	
	of Commerce must approve the advertisement prior right to cancel the use of its name/logo at any time.
Signature of Requestor	DATE
Title	
Company	
	DATE
President - The Greater Mount Airy Cha	mber of Commerce

(Email form to chambermembership@mtairyncchamber.org for approval)